Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

07/09/2024 11:00:08 AM

Shawnee Youth Rodeo

International Finals Youth Rodeo 2024

Back #
361

711

199

267

278

237

827

835

424

769

215

467

534

425

173

Name

DJ BIRDSONG
CLAREMORE, OK
PATTON ANN LYNCH
CRAWFORD, TX
BRAYLEE WARD

EL RENO, OK

CEILY SIMPTON
NAVASOTA, TX
CHEYENNE SEAUX
LAFAYETTE, LA
CAMREE SLAVIN
CANADIAN, TX
TARA FORESTER
ARCADIA, KS
TAYBRI TUCKER
COLLINSVILLE, OK
HADLEY THOMPSON
YODER, WY

RYLIE CONNER
SAINT CLOUD, FL
BROOKE CRENSHAW
COLBERT, OK

JADA TROSPER
PONDER, TX

KADEN BURGER
PAULS VALLEY, OK
HADLIE DIXON
LOCKESBURG, AR

BENTLI TAYLOR
ADA, OK

Top 15in GO 1 (Incomplete)
Barrel Racing

Score/Time
16.125

16.201

16.281

16.332

16.370

16.436

16.444

16.466

16.493

16.604

16.609

16.657

16.666

16.684

16.750

Team



Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

07/09/2024 11:00:08 AM

Shawnee Youth Rodeo

International Finals Youth Rodeo 2024

Back #
237

146

778

530

129

5563

287

459

241

697

444

805

118

823

251

Name

CAMREE SLAVIN
CANADIAN, TX
AUBURN ROYALS
LUMBERTON, MS
SAIGE LEVEN
BURBANK, OK
KACEY BASS
BRENHAM, TX

ALLIE CLIBURN
PRAIRIEVILLE, LA
KASSIDY HOWARD
CARTHAGE, MO
CLAYANN HOLBROOK
CIBOLO, TX

JACI MACHTOLFF
MINERAL WELLS, TX
CARA BETH CALHOUN
BRANDON, MS
NATALIE OHRT
VICTORIA, TX
HEVENLI SCRIBNER
AZLE, TX

STELLA MALAN
MARSHALL, MO
ADELE ORRADRE
SAN ARDO, CA
TANA TROSPER
PONDER, TX

CARSYN HOLBROOK
CIBOLO, TX

Top 15in GO 1 (Incomplete)
Pole Bending

Score/Time
20.828

21.106

21.115

21.122

21.345

21.346

21.349

21.355

21.421

21.454

21.460

21.484

21.538

21.547

21.698

Team



6-7

6-7

8-9

10

11-16

11-16

11-16

11-16

11-16

11-16

07/09/2024 11:00:08 AM

Shawnee Youth Rodeo

International Finals Youth Rodeo 2024

Back #
270

404

920

272

731

779

890

103

181

268

126

155

430

445

556

803

Name

CHANNING WESCOTT
DELEON, TX
GENTRY MERKEL
YORKVILLE, IL
ZOEY CARPENTER
RUTLEDGE, AL
CHARLY SELLERS
WAURIKA, OK
REBECCA COX
CUERO, TX

SAIGE MARTIN
SULPHUR, LA
WHITLEE WAY
NORTH FORT MYERS, FL
ABBY HILLMAN
PIONEER, LA

BLEU HALL
OKMULGEE, OK
CHANEY SELLERS
WAURIKA, OK

ALLI AUTREY
ANSON, TX

AVA NUNEZ

BELL CITY, LA
HANNAH LEATHERWOOD
AUBURNDALE, FL
HK WILBURN

RED BANKS, MS
KATIE ABSHIRE
IOWA, LA

SORREL FAY FAIRCLOTH
OKEECHOBEE, FL

Top 15in GO 1 (Incomplete)
Breakaway Roping

Score/Time
1.8

1.9

1.9

2.1

2.1

2.2

2.2

2.3

2.3

24

2.5

2.5

2.5

2.5

2.5

2.5

Team



Place

10

11

12-14

12-14

12-14

15

07/09/2024 11:00:08 AM

Shawnee Youth Rodeo
International Finals Youth Rodeo 2024
Top 15in GO 1 (Incomplete)

Goat Tying

Back # Name Score/Time

126 ALLI AUTREY 6.7
ANSON, TX

156 AVERY CHILDERS 7.1
MEAD, OK

424 HADLEY THOMPSON 7.4
YODER, WY

579 KENNA THOMAS 7.5
EARLY, TX

137 AMY OHRT 7.6
VICTORIA, TX

214 BROOKE BRUNER 7.9
PARKER, CO

161 BAILEY HOLMES 8.0
MULBERRY, KS

344 DAKOTA HAZELBAKER 8.1
REDFIELD, KS

836 TAYLN WRIGHT 8.2
CANADIAN, TX

233 CAIMBRE HESS 8.4
VILONIA, AR

406 GEORGIA SHIELDS 8.5
LUBBOCK, TX

143 ASHTEN STANTON 8.6
JOSHUA, TX

374 ELIANA SHIDAKER 8.6
ST. FRANCISVILLE, LA

738 REIGHLEY BARROW 8.6
ST GEORGE, UT

588 KINLEY CASTLE 8.8
MARLOW, OK

Team



Place
1-2

6-7

6-7

8-9

10

11

12-13

12-13

14-15

14-15

07/09/2024 11:00:08 AM

Shawnee Youth Rodeo

International Finals Youth Rodeo 2024

Back #
210

324

655

325

510

341

676

355

435

833

195

295

742

446

819

Name

BRODEY CLEMONS
WEATHERFORD, TX
CORT BOYD
CENTERVILLE, TX
LUKE COLEMAN
MADISONVILLE, TX
CORT GAMBINO
LINDALE, TX
JOHN-PAUL DELGADO
MIAMI, FL

CRUZ MELANSON
VINTON, LA

MASON STUEVE
NEWTON, KS

DAX REED

CLINT, TX

HAYDEN STUMP
ARCHER CITY, TX
TATE WILLIAMS
RINGGOLD, GA
BRAYDEN KUNZ
MILAN, KS

COLBY PALMER
BRISTOW, OK
RIGGUN BARROW
ST GEORGE, UT
HOLT BROCKENBUSH
LEXINGTON, TX

TAGG BOND
EDNA, KS

Top 15in GO 1 (Incomplete)
Calf Roping

Score/Time
8.4

8.4

8.5

8.8

8.8

8.9

8.9

9.1

9.1

9.3

9.4

9.5

9.5

9.6

9.6

Team



Place
1

10-11

10-11

12

13-14

13-14

15

07/09/2024 11:00:08 AM

Back #
603

698

728

818

311

463

759

584

471

690

830

531

440

472

235

Shawnee Youth Rodeo

International Finals Youth Rodeo 2024

Top 15in GO 1 (Incomplete)
Steer Wrestling

Name

KREECE DEARING
CHICO, TX
NATHAN DUVALL
HENRYETTA, OK
RAWLEY ARBALLO
WITTMANN, AZ
TAD WILLIAMS
COALVILLE, UT
COLTON WILSON
BERTRAM, TX
JACOB HELMS
RUBY, SC
RYDEN MARTIN
SULPHUR, LA
KETCH KELTON
MAYER, AZ

JAKE HOLMES
MULBERRY, KS
MICAH KEARNEY
HOLT, FL

TATE JOINER
HUSSER, LA
KADE FOSTER
SHERRARD, IL
HAZEN SPARKS
TALIHINA, OK
JAKE SHELTON
KRUM, TX

CALE ORR
BRAMAN, OK

Score/Time

4.0

4.3

4.5

4.6

4.9

5.2

5.5

5.8

5.9

6.1

6.1

6.5

7.5

7.5

7.8

Team



Place

6-18

6-18

6-18

6-18

6-18

6-18

6-18

6-18

6-18

6-18

07/09/2024 11:00:08 AM

Shawnee Youth Rodeo
International Finals Youth Rodeo 2024
Top 15in GO 1 (Incomplete)
Saddle Bronc

Back # Name Score/Time

302 COLT BASS 81.5
STATESVILLE, NC

904 WYATT LAVERGNE 79.0
SULPHUR, LA

478 JASE STOUT 75.0
DECATUR, TX

480 JASPER FROST 71.0
BROWNS VALLEY, CA

744 ROPE ROGHAIR 70.0
ISABEL, SD

248 CARSON NEW No Score
FLETCHER, OK

314 CONNOR BRUMLEY No Score
MOCKSVILLE, NC

375 ELIJAH HOLLADAY No Score
HOULKA, MS

462 JACOB GRIFFIN No Score
MONROE, NC

476 JAROD TORRENCE No Score
INDIAN TRAIL, NC

601 KOLT MENDENHALL No Score
BOSWELL, OK

654 LUKE BULLARD No Score
AUTRYVILLE, NC

710 PARKER MATTHEWS No Score
SENECA, MO

810 SUTTON AVEDISIAN No Score
KENANSVILLE, FL

819 TAGG BOND No Score
EDNA, KS

831 TATE MINOR No Score
CAMDEN, OH

852 TRENT BROUSSARD No Score
ESTHERWOOD, LA

913 ZACH REEVES No Score
SULPHUR, LA

Team



Shawnee Youth Rodeo
International Finals Youth Rodeo 2024
Top 15in GO 1 (Incomplete)
Bareback Bronc

Place Back# Name Score/Time
1 550 KASH LOYD 81.5
CLEBURNE, TX
2 482 JAXSON THURMON 76.0
EL DORADO, AR
3 872 TRISTON FLINN 72.5
HICO, TX
4-5 301 COLLIN ROLAND 72.0
CHILDERSBURG, AL
4-5 909 WYATT WILLIAMS 72.0

SAN ANGELO, TX

07/09/2024 11:00:08 AM

Team



Place

7-38

7-38

7-38

7-38

7-38

7-38

7-38

7-38

7-38

7-38

7-38

7-38

7-38

07/09/2024 11:00:08 AM

Shawnee Youth Rodeo
International Finals Youth Rodeo 2024
Top 15in GO 1 (Incomplete)

Bull Riding

Back # Name Score/Time

286 CLAY GUITON 86.0
CHERRYVILLE, NC

501 JESUS VILLA JR 82.5
WEATHERFORD, TX

393 ETHAN WINCKLER 78.5
WINNIE, TX

456 JACE HENSLEY 76.0
PAOLA, KS

853 TRENT FERREIR 75.0
LOXAHATCHEE, FL

256 CARTER SHAW 71.0
HAUGHTON, LA

159 AYDEN FORTUNE No Score
CARTHAGE, MS

163 BALER RAYMOND No Score
OAK GROVE, LA

212 BRODY ROBINSON No Score
GALAX, VA

226 BRYSON JOHNSON No Score
LEKESVILLE, MS

229 CADE FERGUSON No Score
CLONCURRY, QL

230 CADE MORRIS No Score
SHELBY, NC

297 COLE PRITCHARD No Score
MCBEE, SC

308 COLTON JOHNSON No Score
SHAWNEE, OK

313 CONNER RAY No Score
ARDMORE, OK

319 COOPER CALDWELL No Score
WILMAR, AR

331 COURTLYNN MAPLES No Score
MT PLEASANT, TX

355 DAX REED No Score
CLINT, TX

376 ELIJAH JENNINGS No Score

CLEVELAND, SC

Team



Place
7-38

7-38

7-38

7-38

7-38

7-38

7-38

7-38

7-38

7-38

7-38

7-38

7-38

7-38

7-38

7-38

7-38

7-38

7-38

07/09/2024 11:00:08 AM

Shawnee Youth Rodeo

International Finals Youth Rodeo 2024

Back #
433

453

483

485

507

512

513

532

5562

596

660

760

763

794

856

862

894

907

913

Name

HAYDEN AVERITT
MCLOUD, OK
HUNTER JACKSON
CANEY, OK
JAXSON WARD
WISTER, OK

JAY RODRIGUE
THIBODAUX, LA
JOHN CRIMBER
DECATUR, TX
JONAH RICHARD
HAMBURG, AR
JORDYN RIDER
OBERLIN, LA
KADE HOWARD
LEAKSVILLE, MS
KASON MATHEWS
OCALA, FL

KLANE LEWIS
OKEECHOBEE, FL

MACON THOMAS
CUERO, TX

RYDER CARPENETTI

MOODY, AL

RYKER BUTLER
MCLOUD, OK

SETH SCHOGGINS
MCALESTER, OK

TREVOR NEWBERRY

ALLEN, OK

TRIGGER LADD
CANEY, OK

WILL FRITTS
LEXINGTON, NC
WYATT ROBERSON
MABEN, MS

ZACH REEVES
SULPHUR, LA

Top 15in GO 1 (Incomplete)
Bull Riding

Score/Time
No Score

No Score

No Score

No Score

No Score

No Score

No Score

No Score

No Score

No Score

No Score

No Score

No Score

No Score

No Score

No Score

No Score

No Score

No Score

Team



Place

8-9

8-9

10

07/09/2024 11:00:08 AM

Shawnee Youth Rodeo
International Finals Youth Rodeo 2024
Top 15in GO 1 (Incomplete)

Team Roping

Back # Name Score/Time

263 CASON RICHEY 5.1
SUNSET, TX

167 BELDON COX
WEATHERFORD, TX

504 JETT ECHOLS 6.0
CADDO, TX

450 HOYT DARNALL
DE LEON, TX

254 CARTER PERRY 6.1
ARCADIA, LA

122 ALEX HEBERT
SCOTT, LA

396 FOREMAN CASEBOLT 6.3
RYAN, OK

441 HAZEN SUIT
AMES, OK

574 KELTON DENHAM 6.4
COLLINSVILLE, TX

902 WYATT HOWELL
GODLEY, TX

884 WALKER SMITH 6.4
BEDIAS, TX

898 WILL SMITH
BEDIAS, TX

357 DELTON O'STEEN 6.6
KINGSTON, OK

152 AUSTIN SHIVES
FRISCO, TX

203 BRIAR WHITE 6.7
LAWTON, OK

211 BRODIE BOYCE
MARIETTA, OK

899 WILL STANLEY 6.7
BOKCHITO, OK

888 WESSON PARKER
MARLOW, OK

204 BRIDGER KETCHAM 71
YESO, NM

498 JERYN ELLERD
HAWLEY, TX

Team



Place
11-12

11-12

13

14

15

07/09/2024 11:00:08 AM

Shawnee Youth Rodeo
International Finals Youth Rodeo 2024
Top 15in GO 1 (Incomplete)

Team Roping
Back # Name Score/Time
395 FAITH DUBOIS 7.5
CHURCH POINT, LA
492 JD DUBOIS
CHURCH POINT, LA
679 MATTOX MOYER 7.5
WOODWARD, OK
343 DACE MORRIS
WOODWARD, OK
597 KLAY YAUSSI 7.6
UDALL, KS
551 KASH YAUSSI
UDALL, KS
192 BRAXTON SMITH 8.2
BENWHEELER, TX
702 NOAH VASQUEZ
AMARILLO, TX
627 LANE DANIEL 8.3
CULLMAN, AL
207 BRIT SMITH
ATMORE, AL

Team



